NEL ASA

NEL ASA
ISIN:  NO0010081

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:36

Price
0.458 EUR

235 WKN:

Difference © -14.77% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NO0010081235
NEL

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

783 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.4561 EUR (25,000)
0.4599 EUR (65,000)
0.5402 EUR

0.5598 EUR

0.4461 EUR

0.5374 EUR

0.4892 EUR
25,100,174
12,279,044.88

2,538

22

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

1.50

0.50

1.00 ||I ,;
g’

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247114,204247143,257594837,257594466,257594138,257595322,257595120,204246655,215106725,215106734,215106890,215108867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010081235&ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6960960edc4294081cd42e34e13c41c24b06ca892502fd687212e903e2cdb43&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d50a8ba8f5e2bef66&time=1712872717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a09d991d5b675dc8038df15ae4b59a16bf845044b1280be8301991b3ce851cfd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54f23c582a0262d68&time=1712872717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d859465cf6ef49a87151341a4beca9a10549aa4afa6a85e1d67da3f1c1ce34&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=951fa8176ecf25e17&time=1712872717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=274c66286f637859e6ab39f1362374f077140c7e062a9ab5fa58c41b5083a7a9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2f7fd9c7d8061e3&time=1712872717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf1bf93b3ff05ebe4b44c3a22ba906470073f266f5d3dbad33ca3be233116cc&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecc211b51f6a57a81&time=1712872717&tool=RSC

NEL ASA

Details
2024/04/10 22:26:36 Sy
Price 3.50
0.458 EUR '
Difference -14.77% (-0.08) {
o 3.00 || |
General attributes |
ISIN NO0010081235 2.50
Symbol NEL ‘
Exchange Tradegate 5 00 [
Currency EUR '1
Sector Industry | ‘l M
Security Stock 1.50 | w ||‘ Ilm r& |$
type L'
'RUAR
Market cap 783 EUR %r\

(m) 1.00 ||I /
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG) L \w\u

0.50
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.4561 EUR (25,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4599 EUR (65,000)
Open 0.5402 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.5598 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 0.4461 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5374 EUR
VWAP 0.4892 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 25,100,174 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.479 EUR (12,404,562)
Trading volume 12,279,044.88 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.425 EUR (5,977,255)
Number of trades 2,538 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.514 EUR (4,917,729)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.806 EUR (4,053,712)
YTD High | date 0.624 EUR (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.370 EUR (2024/02/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.297 EUR (2023/05/19)
Perf (%) -36.94% -61.19% -81.82% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.370 EUR (2024/02/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -0.72 -2.06
Beta 0.90 1.33 1.32 Arbitrage views
Volatility 64.31 58.29 59.81 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0458 EUR 12.28 2,538
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:25 0.4634 EUR 0.31 82
04/10
Munich 2024/ 20:51 0.4636 EUR 0.11 26
04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 523 NOK  0.00 4
European Trade Reporting 04/10
Hanover 2024/ 13:00 048 EUR  0.01 7
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253081

NEL ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

20:11 0.4626 EUR 0.02

21:46 046 EUR  0.94

16:00 5.212 NOK 1.35

19:52 0.51USD  0.03

18:20 0.4612 EUR 0.00

21:52 0.456 EUR 0.03

18:00 0.459 CHF 0.01

14

294

73

17

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545248

NEL ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEL ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man
Jon André Lgkke

Anders Sgreng
Caroline
Duyckaerts
Filip Smeets
Hans H. Hide
Jorn Rosenlund
Kjell Christian
Bjornsen

Robert Borin

Stein Ove Erdal

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ole Enger
Anna Charlotta
Falvin

Arvid Moss
Beatriz Malo de
Molina

Hanne Blume

Jens Bjgrn Staff

Tom Ratjer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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